
SIANDARD PORM 30, NtY 1966 FAGE j Of

crN simCes ADM.NisteATiON AMENDMENT CF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i. 1
Ft D. . RPG. i4 t CPfl 1-11011
8. AMINDMfMI/MODiplCAflON NO. 2. Ef ficirvt DATE 3. atOUI$fflON/ PURCHASE 8tOUf 57 HO. 4. PaOJECT NO. (1/ epp/ss.6/a)

3 11-1-82 OGC-82-481-03, Rev. 1
s essUiD er cooE .. AD=srinD er.rif.,4,, ,u. 41-4 3; cooE |

'

US fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Washington, DC 20555

1. CONTRACTOR CODE | ' | I ACILITY lode | S.

HAME AND ADDRES$ AMENDMENT OF

050t>C''Ar>c.HNO. .

f- l
^ * - (s,< 51 A 91

Mr. Gerald Charnoffr s,,,,,, ,;,,,

@MOonAtiON O,c ""^c''' '' "o. NRC-18-82-4 81 -0 3'"}'i,y'a- 1800 "M" Street, NW
c.s,> Washington, DC 20036

L_. _J 5-7-82DAuD ,,,, ,,,,, ,,,

9. THi$ SLOCK APPtif 5 VNav to AMENDu!NTS OF Soticif AfiON5

n. ,6.,a i. ..aa .. a u.a i n. n. i, .a d.N .aa e. .. 4,. s O ... i. .. aw, i. . .aa.

O ei.. . . .a ia . ... ,. s .. ...ad a. ,.., 6. 6 , .ad d. . ie .d 4. .s. ..hoa. ad.d. 6, .a. ., .6. e.ii .a..i d..

, . s . .a - , m ,.a .ied.. .-.w .e m.....a .. ..a ..,,.e. . .n.,.a.ina. - m e, ....i. . ..i.....
i s e, . . .a .. ,~,,
wh.ek saclod.. . ....e.a,. . .h. ..I.c. h .ad . ad..a. a..be.. 7 Altutt OF YOUR Af KNOWLE DGE MENT TO SE Mf Clivf D AT THE IS$U'NG OFFICE Peton TO THE HO.UR AND
DAtt $PtCapetD MAf H5 ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR Orf f R. If, by . .e .f ei. ..ead a. y d..ie. a.ag. .a .p- .I,..dy b..n.d. a ch.ae. sa.y b. d. by .f.e'

e, . 6.. .f...ac. Se l.c A.h .ad Ae. ..aead.a.M, end i. ei..d p,i., A. .p.aiag h .ad d e .p-.4d.
., le.2e, p,..ided ch . ele g. lea

10. MCOUNTP4G AND APPROPf1ATCN DATA (l/ reg ired)

31 X0200. 703 B&R: 70-19-07 FIN: B8179 - $4,000.00

ll. THIS KOCK APPtif 5 ONLY TO MOD;F. CATIONS OF CONTR ACTS /OeDias

m n.. C . Oa i...a ,-

n. O- . . a w.a i s . a. . .i ~.i a . , .r d.,.

m rs. .i t..a M i.a.. .. .a.r.a ... a M ... . . i.- .. . ... i. ,.,ia. ..r.... .,,, ,,i .. d . ., .i . ,* i. 6 .a . r.
the mutua1 aqreement of the partiesi.: g3 ni. s.,,i...., u.. .. a . a,..a .. ,,,. ... . .. , ,

i, a.. . . .. 6..a . .. e.,, , 4. w.a i s.

12. Df 5CaiP110N OF AmtNDM(NT/MODIFICA110N
This Modification No. 3 is issued to extend the period of performance; increase the monetary
value; and to provide for miscellaneous expenses. The contract is hemby modified as follows:

Under ARTICLE II'I - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, delete the completion date of " October 31, 1982.''
and insert " April 10, 1983."

Under ARTICLE V - CONSIDERATION, add the following: " Miscellaneous expenses, i.e., tele-

phone, messengers, xeroxing, postage, printing, in an~ amount not to exceed $1,000.00."

Under ARTICLE VI - OBLIGATIONS, change the amount of"$3,600.00" to read "$7,600.00."

The total amount of this contract is hereby increased by $4,000.00, from $3,600.00 to a new
total of $7,600.00 which shall not be exceeded.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.
8212060413 821117
PDR CONTR
NRC-18-82-48; ppe

.... .. .a a s . .. _,. .. .. . ... ... .a . u.a ....,. M ,.d. :. a .a ,,, . ~ .

' NOT HO 3C 0]g h CONTaACTOe/OppteOn i5 erQUtafD TO $8CN THis DOCUMENT AND AfTURN CO,,,,10 issuiNo On.cz
g g $ { /-s _/ . s- / ) p

14. NAMI OF CONTa Acroa/OttgaOe / 17. UNITED $ Af tS iOF AMf f1CA

\ % Ag / / ., " / // /gygy
is . ,, ..a .. ,j is. . .. C- Der .,

IS. HAME AND itTIE OF SeGNE R (Typt .r prm,) 16. DAlf $1GNfD 13. NAMF,,OF CONTRACliNG OHICE R ( 7'ype .r pra.,) 19. DATE SsGNED

'
'h. TT d(. y v \4 - .,

. JOHN E. REBELLO.

L


